
2014 Citrus Trail 50K Overall Results
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME PLACE

Webber, Shawn 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 61 3:58:44 1

Haluska, Alexander 25 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 23 4:12:45 2

Murbach, Cole 22 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 46 4:20:13 3

Rice, William 21 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 54 5:03:09 4

Huygen, Nathaniel 20 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 27 5:05:56 5

Lehman, David 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 34 5:11:14 6

Smith, Jesse 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 57 5:12:10 7

Grinovich, Thomas 43 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 21 5:15:50 8

Griffin, Sean 24 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 19 5:22:48 9

Farina, Andy 52 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 10 5:25:54 10

House, David 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 26 5:45:05 11

King, TJ 46 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 30 5:46:07 12

Olsen, Rolf 39 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 50 5:50:03 13

Raynes, Alan 49 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 66 5:52:38 14

Lisenby, Dawn 46 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 37 6:02:41 15

O'Horan, Jenna 44 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 49 6:04:02 16

Boudreaux, Rebecca 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 3 6:10:36 17

Halliwell, Julie 35 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 22 6:14:46 18

Miller, Daniel 67 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 43 6:18:06 19

Potash, Deb 50 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 53 6:18:28 20

Garrett, Sandra 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 15 6:19:11 21

MAHAFFEY, Tim 67 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 39 6:29:11 22

McDermond, Frankie 37 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 42 6:30:15 23

Johnson, Daren 44 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 28 6:31:42 24

Goletz, Drew 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 16 6:32:29 25

Graham, Sandy 53 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 18 6:33:40 26

Vergara, Alessandra 32 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 60 6:33:40 27

Donald, Dan 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 8 6:36:22 28

DeVries, Dana 39 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 7 6:42:50 29

Neel, Barbara 40 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 47 6:43:22 30

Lynch, Michael Scott 38 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 38 6:52:47 31

Bledsoe, Jim 48 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 2 6:56:00 32

Morgan, Amber 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 45 6:56:49 33

Lemon, Christian 34 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 35 7:02:57 34

Johnson, Justin 24 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 65 7:02:57 35

Ladd, Paul 45 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 32 7:08:42 36

Kissler, Aaron 36 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 31 7:10:00 37

Martens, Jennifer 39 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 40 7:13:37 38

Davis, Rebecca 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 6 7:28:55 39

Fialka, Donald 72 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 72 7:42:22 40

Podlasek, Angela 23 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 51 7:42:22 41

Podlasek, Stanley 61 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 52 7:42:22 42

Swinford, Debbie 57 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 64 7:42:22 43

Nelson, Robert 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 48 7:44:54 44



Miller, Jason 37 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 44 8:54:46 45

xxx 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 17 9:08:34 46

xxx 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 29 9:40:20 47

Westberry, Marisa 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 63 9:58:25 48

Barrett, Eve 44 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 1 DNF

Butler, Haley 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 4 DNF

Faulkner, Jeff 44 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 11 DNF

Garlic, Ian 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 14 DNF

Swanson, Matthew 35 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 59 DNF

Hodgins, Zach 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 67 DNF



2014 Citrus 50K Age Group Results 
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Podlasek, Angela 23 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 51 7:42:22 1

Halliwell, Julie 35 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 22 6:14:46 1

Vergara, Alessandra 32 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 60 6:33:40 2

DeVries, Dana 39 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 7 6:42:50 3

Morgan, Amber 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 45 6:56:49 4

Martens, Jennifer 39 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 40 7:13:37 5

Westberry, Marisa 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 63 9:58:25 6

Butler, Haley 30 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 4 DNF

Lisenby, Dawn 46 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 37 6:02:41 1

O'Horan, Jenna 44 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 49 6:04:02 2

Boudreaux, Rebecca 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 3 6:10:36 3

Garrett, Sandra 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 15 6:19:11 4

Neel, Barbara 40 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 47 6:43:22 5

Davis, Rebecca 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 6 7:28:55 6

xxx 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 17 9:08:34 7

Barrett, Eve 44 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 1 DNF

Potash, Deb 50 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 53 6:18:28 1

Graham, Sandy 53 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 18 6:33:40 2

Swinford, Debbie 57 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 64 7:42:22 3

Haluska, Alexander 25 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 23 4:12:45 1

Murbach, Cole 22 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 46 4:20:13 2

Rice, William 21 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 54 5:03:09 3

Huygen, Nathaniel 20 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 27 5:05:56 4

Griffin, Sean 24 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 19 5:22:48 5

Johnson, Justin 24 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 65 7:02:57 6

Smith, Jesse 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 57 5:12:10 1

House, David 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 26 5:45:05 2

Olsen, Rolf 39 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 50 5:50:03 3

McDermond, Frankie 37 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 42 6:30:15 4

Lynch, Michael Scott 38 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 38 6:52:47 5

Lemon, Christian 34 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 35 7:02:57 6

Kissler, Aaron 36 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 31 7:10:00 7



Miller, Jason 37 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 44 8:54:46 8

Swanson, Matthew 35 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 59 DNF

Webber, Shawn 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 61 3:58:44 1

Lehman, David 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 34 5:11:14 2

Grinovich, Thomas 43 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 21 5:15:50 3

King, TJ 46 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 30 5:46:07 4

Raynes, Alan 49 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 66 5:52:38 5

Johnson, Daren 44 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 28 6:31:42 6

Goletz, Drew 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 16 6:32:29 7

Donald, Dan 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 8 6:36:22 8

Bledsoe, Jim 48 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 2 6:56:00 9

Ladd, Paul 45 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 32 7:08:42 10

Nelson, Robert 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 48 7:44:54 11

Garlic, Ian 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 14 DNF

Hodgins, Zach 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 67 DNF

Faulkner, Jeff 44 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 11 DNF

Farina, Andy 52 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 10 5:25:54 1

Miller, Daniel 67 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 43 6:18:06 1

MAHAFFEY, Tim 67 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 39 6:29:11 2

Podlasek, Stanley 61 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 52 7:42:22 3

xxx 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 29 9:40:20 4

Fialka, Donald 72 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 72 7:42:22 1



2014 Citrus Trail Marathon Overall Results 
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME PLACE

Flight, Brian 20 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 109 3:57:53 1

Loy, Shawn 43 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 114 4:24:14 2

Clouse, James 44 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 104 4:59:36 3

Flight, Chris 21 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 110 5:00:42 4

Cederberg, Bradford 20 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 102 5:00:47 5

Thomas, Todd 26 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 118 5:00:56 6

Czech, Bronislaw 65 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 107 5:06:04 7

Hires, Rachel 29 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 112 5:09:08 8

Wood, Amy 44 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 120 5:14:34 9

Williams, Eric 42 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 119 6:04:33 10

Weiss, Sandy Singleton 30 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 121 6:15:35 11

Plaisted, Amy 39 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 116 6:56:24 12

Damron, Lynne 51 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 108 7:14:27 13

Greenstreet, Cheri 56 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 111 7:30:51 14

Kottke, Cassie 31 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 113 7:30:51 15



2014 Citrus Trail Marathon Age Group Results
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Hires, Rachel 29 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 112 5:09:08 1

Weiss, Sandy Singleton 30 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 121 6:15:35 1

Plaisted, Amy 39 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 116 6:56:24 2

Kottke, Cassie 31 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 113 7:30:51 3

Loy, Shawn 43 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 114 4:24:14 1

Wood, Amy 44 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 120 5:14:34 2

Damron, Lynne 51 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 108 7:14:27 1

Greenstreet, Cheri 56 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 111 7:30:51 1

Flight, Brian 20 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 109 3:57:53 1

Flight, Chris 21 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 110 5:00:42 2

Cederberg, Bradford 20 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 102 5:00:47 3

Thomas, Todd 26 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 118 5:00:56 4

Clouse, James 44 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 104 4:59:36 1

Williams, Eric 42 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 119 6:04:33 2

Czech, Bronislaw 65 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 107 5:06:04 1



2014 Citrus 10-Miler Overall Finish Results
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME PLACE

Cam, Chi 30 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 204 1:10:05 1

Black, Sean 45 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 201 1:12:30 2

Rossnagle, Ronald 56 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 235 1:13:09 3

OPITZ, MARK 52 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 231 1:16:52 4

Smith, Erik 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 240 1:18:19 5

Hinchey, John 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 218 1:23:41 6

Jones, Janet 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 219 1:25:46 7

Kitchen, Kerri 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 220 1:25:53 8

Schneider, Robert 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 237 1:26:38 9

Keney, Tyler 12 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 248 1:27:00 10

Engemann, Kevin 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 212 1:29:02 11

Cellini, Carla 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 205 1:30:03 12

Fleener, Graham 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 213 1:30:20 13

foy, kevin 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 214 1:30:20 14

Schneider, Jennifer 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 236 1:31:09 15

Reddy, Peyton 12 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 249 1:36:00 16

Kane, Jimmy 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 250 1:36:10 17

OSullivan, Evan 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 232 1:37:00 18

Breese, Andrew 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 202 1:37:10 19

Westmark, David 55 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 247 1:39:07 20

DeVries, Dave 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 210 1:42:26 21

Bressler, Eric 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 203 1:44:28 22

Dodds, Mark 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 211 1:46:37 23

Gonzalez, Eduardo 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 216 1:47:00 24

Cernanec, Katherine 31 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 206 1:48:27 25

Lively, David 48 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 224 1:49:14 26

Harper, David 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 24 1:49:21 27

Seilkop, Rachael 20 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 239 1:55:30 28

Gadigian, Carolyn 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 215 1:57:21 29

Meyer, John 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 226 1:57:43 30

Phillips, Lesa 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 233 1:59:54 31

Bidlack, Donna 40 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 200 2:06:16 32

Wong-Klinek, Cynthia 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 246 2:23:15 33

Lang, Zoe 36 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 223 2:26:32 34

Conway, Karla ? Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 208 2:44:38 35

Schrader, Pam 58 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 238 2:44:38 36

van Dalen, Sonia 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 243 3:17:47 37

Olesiya, Pratt 34 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 251 ?



2014 Citrus Trail 10-Miler Age Group Results
Participant name Age Registration category Gender BIB # FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Seilkop, Rachael 20 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 239 1:55:30 1

Jones, Janet 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 219 1:25:46 1

Cernanec, Katherine 31 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 206 1:48:27 2

Phillips, Lesa 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 233 1:59:54 3

Lang, Zoe 36 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 223 2:26:32 4

Olesiya, Pratt 34 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 251 ? 5

Cellini, Carla 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 205 1:30:03 2

Schneider, Jennifer 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 236 1:31:09 3

Bidlack, Donna 40 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 200 2:06:16 4

Wong-Klinek, Cynthia 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 246 2:23:15 5

Kitchen, Kerri 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 220 1:25:53 1

Gadigian, Carolyn 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 215 1:57:21 2

Schrader, Pam 58 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 238 2:44:38 3

Conway, Karla ? Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 208 2:44:38 4

van Dalen, Sonia 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 243 3:17:47 5

Keney, Tyler 12 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 248 1:27:00 1

Reddy, Peyton 12 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 249 1:36:00 2

Hinchey, John 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 218 1:23:41 1

Cam, Chi 30 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 204 1:10:05 1

Engemann, Kevin 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 212 1:29:02 2

Fleener, Graham 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 213 1:30:20 3

Breese, Andrew 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 202 1:37:10 4

Dodds, Mark 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 211 1:46:37 5

Gonzalez, Eduardo 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 216 1:47:00 6

Meyer, John 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 226 1:57:43 7

Black, Sean 45 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 201 1:12:30 1

Smith, Erik 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 240 1:18:19 2

foy, kevin 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 214 1:30:20 3

Kane, Jimmy 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 250 1:36:10 4



OSullivan, Evan 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 232 1:37:00 5

DeVries, Dave 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 210 1:42:26 6

Lively, David 48 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 224 1:49:14 7

Rossnagle, Ronald 56 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 235 1:13:09 1

OPITZ, MARK 52 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 231 1:16:52 2

Schneider, Robert 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 237 1:26:38 3

Westmark, David 55 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 247 1:39:07 4

Harper, David 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 24 1:49:21 5

Bressler, Eric 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 203 1:44:28 1



2014 Citrus Trail 4-Miler Overall Results
Participant name BIB# Registration category Gender Age FINISH TIME PLACE

Miehe, Nick 178 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 25 0:23:30 1

Schrade, Jeffrey 166 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 52 0:39:55 2

Daly, Erin 179 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 44 0:45:05 3

Slay, Betsy 168 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 46 0:45:15 4

Hanson, Kaitlyn 172 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 12 0:45:19 5

Lesbirel, Olivia 175 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 11 0:45:19 6

Witney, Skylar 176 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 11 0:45:19 7

Saturno, Debra 165 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 0:47:05 8

Miller, Stephen 162 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 55 0:47:11 9

Nohr, Kathy 163 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 62 0:48:45 10

Richey, Gary 164 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 60 0:49:28 11

Shiltz, Laura 167 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 0:49:45 12

McCoy Meloy, Heather 159 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 0:51:30 13

Hanson, Christine 173 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 0:56:10 14

Lesbirel, LucyAnn 174 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 43 0:56:10 15

Anderson, Jill 150 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 53 0:57:30 16

Kissler, Brianna 153 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 7 0:57:50 17

Kissler, Isabella 154 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 6 0:57:57 18

Kissler, Jennifer 155 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 0:57:58 19

Maldonado, Vic 157 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 58 0:58:58 20

Miller, Christina 161 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 48 1:36:00 21

Slay, Danny 169 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 50 1:36:00 22

Whipps, Melissa 171 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 1:36:00 23

Michewitz, Ryder 177 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 12 1:36 24

Wierzbicka, Justyna 245 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 35 1:36:00 25

Dandrow, Brandon 151 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 37 1:50:00 26

Dandrow, Keegan 152 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 10 1:50:00 27



2014 Citrus Trail 4-Miler Age Group Results 
Participant name BIB# Registration category Gender Age FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Lesbirel, Olivia 175 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 11 0:45:19 1

Witney, Skylar 176 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 11 0:45:19 2

Hanson, Kaitlyn 172 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 12 0:45:19 3

Kissler, Brianna 153 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 7 0:57:50 4

Kissler, Isabella 154 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 6 0:57:57 5

McCoy Meloy, Heather 159 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 0:51:30 1

Hanson, Christine 173 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 0:56:10 2

Kissler, Jennifer 155 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 0:57:58 3

Wierzbicka, Justyna 245 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 35 1:36:00 4

Whipps, Melissa 171 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 1:36:00 5

Daly, Erin 179 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 44 0:45:05 1

Slay, Betsy 168 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 46 0:45:15 2

Saturno, Debra 165 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 0:47:05 3

Shiltz, Laura 167 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 0:49:45 4

Lesbirel, LucyAnn 174 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 43 0:56:10 5

Miller, Christina 161 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 48 1:36:00 6

Anderson, Jill 150 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 53 0:57:30 1

Nohr, Kathy 163 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 62 0:48:45 1

Michewitz, Ryder 177 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 12 1:36 1

Dandrow, Keegan 152 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 10 1:50:00 2

Miehe, Nick 178 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 25 0:23:30 1

Dandrow, Brandon 151 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 37 1:50:00 1

Schrade, Jeffrey 166 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 52 0:39:55 1

Miller, Stephen 162 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 55 0:47:11 2

Maldonado, Vic 157 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 58 0:58:58 3

Slay, Danny 169 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 50 1:36:00 4



Richey, Gary 164 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 60 0:49:28 1




